
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND
SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201601070000
06670

01/07/2016
12:28:03

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY WEINGARTEN
SARAH

201602010000
31100

02/01/2016
10:21:27

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY PARROTT
DEBRA
BRANTON

201603010000
65300

03/01/2016
02:31:37

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY CANNON
MARY
CHARLENE

201603090000
74110

03/09/2016
09:30:05

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE
JESSICA M

201603210000
90690

03/21/2016
03:15:28

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY WARREN
SARAH A

201606010001
87610

06/01/2016
11:17:38

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY GODSEY
PATRICIA

201605240001
76470

05/24/2016
09:32:21

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY HORTON
KELLEY

201606220002
16000

06/22/2016
11:11:38

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY MCCAIN ERIC
LANCE

201606240002
19270

06/24/2016
10:26:25

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY ANDERSON
LUANNE
DEVON

201608020002
72370

08/02/2016
10:28:02

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY ADAMS BETTY
JEAN

201608230003
04060

08/23/2016
01:39:03

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY THOMPSON
TERESA GAIL

201608230003
04160

08/23/2016
01:46:57

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY CRAIG
TANISHA
WILLIAMS



201608260003
09630

08/26/2016
02:04:48

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY SPORTS
SHERRY
LYNN

201609280003
55040

09/28/2016
10:22:59

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY KING
BRITTANY

201609280003
55470

09/28/2016
12:42:44

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY TALLEY
JACQUELINE
B

201610070003
69250

10/07/2016
08:11:03

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY HOLMES GINA
R

201610140003
78210

10/14/2016
02:12:30

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY GROCE
COREY

201610190003
84060

10/19/2016
12:06:20

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY BLACK TARRA
G

201611150004
20650

11/15/2016
01:37:32

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY REYNOLDS
SHERI G

201602190000
52640

02/19/2016
02:04:16

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY BURTON
WENDY ANN

201604250001
33610

04/25/2016
10:34:59

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY RITENBURGH
ELI KAHN

201605090001
55530

05/09/2016
11:52:05

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY YATES
JENNIFER L

201606200002
10440

06/20/2016
09:15:52

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY MACHER
MARY C

201606220002
16060

06/22/2016
11:15:58

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
ASHLYN

201606220002
16570

06/22/2016
02:16:43

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY OVERTON
MEGAN



201607050002
32340

07/05/2016
02:11:15

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY LOWERY
BETSY C

201607120002
41300

07/12/2016
08:40:36

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY RIGDON
MISTY DAWN

201607220002
56930

07/22/2016
09:24:12

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY LANN MEGAN
N

201607220002
56940

07/22/2016
09:30:51

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY PERRYMAN
MARY ELLEN

201607180002
49350

07/18/2016
11:53:47

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY RANEY P
MICHAEL


