Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601070000 06670	01/07/2016 12:28:03	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	WEINGARTEN SARAH						
201602010000 31100	02/01/2016 10:21:27	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	PARROTT DEBRA BRANTON						
201603010000 65300	03/01/2016 02:31:37	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	CANNON MARY CHARLENE						
201603090000 74110	03/09/2016 09:30:05	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE JESSICA M						
201603210000 90690	03/21/2016 03:15:28	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	WARREN SARAH A						
201606010001 87610	06/01/2016 11:17:38	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	GODSEY PATRICIA						
201605240001 76470	05/24/2016 09:32:21	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HORTON KELLEY						
201606220002 16000	06/22/2016 11:11:38	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCAIN ERIC LANCE						
201606240002 19270	06/24/2016 10:26:25	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	ANDERSON LUANNE DEVON						
201608020002 72370	08/02/2016 10:28:02	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	ADAMS BETTY JEAN						
201608230003 04060	08/23/2016 01:39:03	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMPSON TERESA GAIL						
201608230003 04160	08/23/2016 01:46:57	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	CRAIG TANISHA WILLIAMS						

								_	
201608260003 09630	08/26/2016 02:04:48	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SPORTS SHERRY LYNN				
201609280003 55040	09/28/2016 10:22:59	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	KING BRITTANY				
201609280003 55470	09/28/2016 12:42:44	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	TALLEY JACQUELINE B				
201610070003 69250	10/07/2016 08:11:03	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLMES GINA R				
201610140003 78210	10/14/2016 02:12:30	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	GROCE COREY				
201610190003 84060	10/19/2016 12:06:20	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BLACK TARRA G				
201611150004 20650	11/15/2016 01:37:32	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	REYNOLDS SHERI G				
201602190000 52640	02/19/2016 02:04:16	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BURTON WENDY ANN				
201604250001 33610	04/25/2016 10:34:59	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	RITENBURGH ELI KAHN				
201605090001 55530	05/09/2016 11:52:05	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	YATES JENNIFER L				
201606200002 10440	06/20/2016 09:15:52	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MACHER MARY C				
201606220002 16060	06/22/2016 11:15:58	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES ASHLYN				
201606220002 16570	06/22/2016 02:16:43	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	OVERTON MEGAN				

	07/05/2016 02:11:15	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	LOWERY BETSY C			
	07/12/2016 08:40:36	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	RIGDON MISTY DAWN			
201607220002 56930	07/22/2016 09:24:12	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	LANN MEGAN N			
201607220002 56940	07/22/2016 09:30:51	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	PERRYMAN MARY ELLEN			
201607180002 49350	07/18/2016 11:53:47	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	RANEY P MICHAEL			